
2022 AUGUST EVENTS

Date Event

Monday, 1 August
GCE O-Level EL Oral Exam
2A NE Learning Journey to National Museum of Singapore

Monday, 1 August – Tuesday, 2 August GCE N-Level Preliminary Examination (Sec 4NT & 4NA)

Wednesday, 3 August – Friday, 5 August GCE N-Level Mother Tongue Oral Examination

Thursday, 4 August Home Based Learning

Friday, 5 August Rehearsal – National Day Celebrations

Monday, 8 August National Day Celebrations

Tuesday, 9 August National Day (Public Holiday)

Wednesday, 10 August Post National Day (School Holiday)

Friday, 12 August Wax Museum (EL Dept)

Monday, 15 August Class of 2022 Examination & Thanksgiving Mass



2022 AUGUST EVENTS

Date Event

Monday, 15 August, 
Thursday, 18 August – Friday, 19 August

GCE O-Level Higher Mother Tongue Oral Examination

Wednesday, 17 August Art in School Scheme (S3 NA- & O-level Art students)

Monday, 22 August – Wednesday, 30 August GCE O-Level Preliminary Examination (Sec 4 Express/ 5NA)

Monday, 15 August – Wednesday, 30 August
- Wednesday, 17 August

- Friday, 19 August
- Monday, 22 August
- Thursday, 25 August 

Mother Tongue (MT) Fortnight
- Theatre Show @ SHHK Academy Hall  (Sec 1 CL students)
- Kuih Making Session (Sec 1 ML students)
- Tamil Cultural Activities (Sec 1 – 3 TL students)
- Learning Journey to Kampong Glam (Sec 2 & 3 ML students)
- The Voice of SJC Season 4 Finalists @ Hall (Sec 1 – 3 CL students)

Friday, 26 August
Home-Based Learning
2NA Experience ITE (EIP) – Sec 2B

Monday, 29 August 2NA Experience ITE (EIP) – Sec 2C

Wednesday, 31 August
Animal Farm @ Wild Rice Theatre (Sec 1)
Teacher’s Day Rehearsal 


